COVID 19 UPDATE


The Bay of Plenty is currently at Level 1.

That means we can enjoy sharing our riverbug adventures with others under the safety guidelines set out by the NZ Government.

Because our riverbug activities take part outside in large open areas, and not in confined spaces, the situations where you are in close contact (within a meter) are very minimal. Due to these factors, we believe we are a low-risk environment for the spread of any illness.

Even so, we want to let you know that we are taking measures to do our part in minimizing any potential spread of, or exposure to viral infection in order to protect our clients and staff. Our hygiene regime ensures that equipment worn by clients is cleaned after each use and safe to use, and we follow safe food hygiene practices for our catered tours. We maintain records of participants on our trips in the event they are needed for contact tracing.

If you have any questions or concerns in relation to coming and safely enjoying riverbug.nz's unique experiences then please contact us.